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“The qift of visior
to see a future®©

- Paul David Hewson
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»

Leaders — true leaders - believe in, conceive of, and
toward a better way FWD. That's why we're exten
invitation to you. The overarching goal is Impact &
Influence which moves us all forward, together.

CRCA Conference is a vibrant community. We're €
professionals from compliance, requlatory and A
together in one striking location to inspire, inform a
invite everyone to lead the way 2024FWD.

159+ | 200+ | 10's of 1000's

years compliance of print/digital/video
professionals impressions




PARTNERSHIP

Platinum - Cocktail Reception Host

Audio Visual

Refresh

Last Call Cocktails
App

Keynote Speaker
Journal

Lunch

Lanyard

Posted Presentations
Day Starter Coffee Break
Coffee Break

Tote Bag

WI-FI

Charging Station
Exhibitor

Corporate Partner

Media

For more information, please contact us at support@crcaconference.com

AMOUNT (USD)

$30,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$12,000
$10,000
$10,000
$8,500
$6,500
$6,000
$5,500
$5,500
$5,000
$5,000
$4,500
$4,000
$2,500
IN KIND

PARTNERSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

NUMBER AVAILABLE

Exclusive
Exclusive
Exclusive
Exclusive
Exclusive
Exclusive
Exclusive

2 Opportunities
Exclusive
Exclusive

2 Opportunities
4 Opportunities
Exclusive
Exclusive
Exclusive

10 Opportunities
Unlimited

Unlimited
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PLATINUM PARTNER

COCKTAIL RECEPTION HOST

VALUE: $30,000 USD
CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

HOST OF THE COCKTAIL RECEPTION

* Host of the Cocktail Reception (Thursday) which includes the opportunity to
provide welcome remarks

* Banner promoting your company as the Platinum sponsor

PROMOTION

APP
» Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo as the premier event partner
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Mention of your company as the Platinum sponsor during the conference
opening
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
= Highlight Reel: Deliver your corporate ID through
a 3 minute video feature during the conference
» Conference Tote Bag: Add your most significant print piece and/or
branded promotional item to the swag bag given to all delegates. (Deadline
for the submission to add to tote bag is Tuesday, October 15th at 5pm)
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
» Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 12" vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 4 complimentary delegate passes
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes
* Purchase 4 delegate passes for only $800 each

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)

crcaconference.com
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AUDIO VISUAL PARTNER

VALUE: $20,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Exclusive sponsor for the Audio Visual

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Mention of your company as the AV sponsor during the conference opening
= Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
» Highlight Reel: Deliver your corporate ID through
a 2 minute video feature during the conference
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

» Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 4 complimentary delegate passes
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes
 Purchase 2 delegate passes for only $800 each

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)
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REFRESH PARTNER

VALUE: $15,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Exclusive sponsor for the Refresh station (specialty drinks and/or massage)
* Table top signage promoting your company as the Refresh sponsor

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
 Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
= Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
» Highlight Reel: Deliver your corporate ID through
a 1 minute video feature during the conference
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

» Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 3 complimentary delegate passes
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)

crcaconference.com
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LAST CALL COCKTAILS PARTNER

VALUE: $15,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Exclusive sponsor for the Last Call Cocktails

* Mention of your company as the Last Call Cocktail sponsor at the end of the
conference prior to the Cocktail hour

* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship

PROMOTION

APP
» Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app

WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship

» Highlight Reel: Deliver your corporate ID through
a 1 minute video feature during the conference

* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials

* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference

* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 3 complimentary delegate passes

* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)
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APP PARTNER

VALUE: $12,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Exclusive sponsor for the App - logo displayed throughout the app showing
you as the App sponsor

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
» Highlight Reel: Deliver your corporate ID through
a 1 minute video feature during the conference
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 2 complimentary delegate passes
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)

crcaconference.com


http://www.crcaconference.com
http://www.crcaconference.com

10

KEYNOTE SPEAKER PARTNER

VALUE: $10,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Presenter of the Keynote Speaker which includes the opportunity to introduce
the speaker

PROMOTION

APP
» Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 2 complimentary delegate passes
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)
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JOURNAL PARTNER

VALUE: $10,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Your logo displayed prominently on the conference journal

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 2 complimentary delegate passes
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)

crcaconference.com
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LUNCH PARTNER

VALUE: $8,500 USD

CATEGORY: 2 OPPORTUNITIES

EXCLUSIVE

* Mention of your company as the Lunch sponsor, as well as logo displayed on
screen prior to the Lunch break

PROMOTION

APP
» Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 1 complimentary delegate pass
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)
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LANYARD PARTNER

VALUE: $6,500 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Your logo displayed prominently on the conference lanyard

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 1 complimentary delegate pass
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)

crcaconference.com
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POSTED PRESENTATIONS

PARTNER

VALUE: $6,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Get exposure for your brand after the conference by having your logo displayed
prominently on the main web page of the speaker presentation archive and the
eblast which supplies the link to the archives.

PROMOTION

APP
» Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 1 complimentary delegate pass
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)
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DAY STARTER COFFEE BREAK PARTNER

VALUE: $5,500 USD

CATEGORY: 2 OPPORTUNITIES

EXCLUSIVE

* Your logo displayed on the screen in the main ballroom as the Day Starter
Coffee Break Partner

* Personalized beverage napkins with your logo to be used during your
sponsored Day Starter Coffee Break

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
 Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
= Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 1 complimentary delegate pass
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)

crcaconference.com
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COFFEE BREAK PARTNER

VALUE: $5,500 USD

CATEGORY: 4 OPPORTUNITIES

EXCLUSIVE

* Mention of your company as the Coffee Break sponsor as well as your logo
displayed on the screen prior to the Coffee Break

* Personalized beverage napkins with your logo to be used during your
sponsored Coffee Break

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
 Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
= Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 1 complimentary delegate pass
* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)
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TOTE BAG PARTNER

VALUE: $5,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Conference Tote Bag branded with your logo,
given to each delegate

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes
 Purchase 1 delegate pass for only $800

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)

crcaconference.com
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WI-FI PARTNER

VALUE: $5,000 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

» Connect your brand with delegates by selecting
the Wi-Fi code!

* Signage at the registration table with your logo
and the Wi-Fi code

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
 Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship \
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes
* Purchase 1 delegate pass for only $800

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)
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CHARGING STATION PARTNER

VALUE: $4,500 USD

CATEGORY: EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVE

* Energize your logo's power at all charging stations

* A minimum of 3 Charging Stations will be available
in the exhibit hall and/or conference room

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
 Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
= Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
» Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes
* Purchase 1 delegate pass for only $800

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)

crcaconference.com
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EXHIBITOR PARTNER

VALUE: $4,000 USD

CATEGORY: 10 OPPORTUNITIES

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Table top signage for Exhibitor space showing your level of sponsorship
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference
* Partners draw: Excite the audience by participating in the Partners draw -
this is a highlight for the delegates every year!

EXHIBITING

* Promote your offerings at a 6' vendors table

EXTRAS

* Receive 2 complimentary exhibitor passes

* A copy of the attendee list at the conclusion of the conference
(as per GDPR regulations)
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CORPORATE PARTNER

VALUE: $2,500 USD

CATEGORY: UNLIMITED

PROMOTION

APP
* Company logo and profile will be given tiered exposure on the app
WEBSITE
* Features your logo with Partnership level,
linked to your company website
CONFERENCE
* Conference Tote Bag: Add your most significant print piece and/or
branded promotional item to the swag bag given to all delegates. (Deadline:
to be received at the hotel no later than 5pm Tuesday, October 10th)
* Public relations materials: Your company name, logo
& Partnership level will be advertised on all eblasts
and promotional materials
* Resting slide: Your company name, logo & Partnership level will be shown
at various times throughout the conference

crcaconference.com
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